2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
328
200
150
ordering information
IN
D
O
O
R
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
NASA0042 NASA BAY 12” With Chain 220V – 240V – E27
NASA0036 NASA BAY Conical Len/Clamp 12” – – –
NASA0025 NASA BAY 12”  70W HPS C/W Gear & Lamp 220V – 240V 50/60Hz E27
NASA0012 NASA BAY 12”  80W MBF C/W Gear & Lamp 220V – 240V 50/60Hz E27
NASA0013 NASA BAY 12” 125W MBF C/W Gear & Lamp 220V – 240V 50/60Hz E27
NASA0037 NASA BAY 12” 70W M/H C/W Gear & Lamp 220V – 240V 50/60Hz E27
NASA0038 NASA BAY 12” 150W M/H C/W Gear & Lamp 220V – 240V 50/60Hz E27
dimension (mm)
Nasabay 12 – 150W MH
nasa bay 12”
ADVANTAGES